Wednesday 6:15pm

Adult Coed
Brandon & Laura Mayer (35-50) SGB 15
bimayer2004@hotmail.com

Audie & Kiristi Fudge (38-48) SGB 16
audif100@hotmail.com

Hispanic Bible Study Westwood Room
For more information contact: juan@gowestwood.org

Home Groups 2024

Home Groups are Gospel Centered communities where
adults gather weekly to study the Bible, pray, share life

and be missional together. They meet two semesters a

year (January - May and August - November).

SUNDAY

1. In Alabaster: 6pm
Group leaders — Curt & Lydia Carpenter
For more information contact:
kudzooqueen@aol.com

2. In Alabaster: 6pm (every other week)
Group leaders - Phred and Sheila Paul
Childcare is available 10 minutes away, at Westwood
For more information contact:
phred535@gmail.com

For more information about Home Groups, or to
join a Group, contact David Peacock at
Dpeacock@gowestwood.org

Kids & Students

Students
(7th - 12th Grades)
9:15AM Bible Study

Children
Main Building, 2nd Floor
9:15AM
1-3 Grade - Bible Study
4-6 Grade - Large Group Worship, Rm. 206
10:45AM
1-3 Grade - Large Group Worship, Rm 206
4-6 Grade - Bible Study

Pastor of Small Groups
David Peacock
dpeacock@gowestwood.org

Pastor of Senior Adults
Scott Morton
smorton@gowestwood.org

Small Groups Ministry Assistant
Wendy Sipes
wsipes@gowestwood.org

Westwood
Life Groups
2024

INVESTING IN PEOPLE WHO WILL
IMPACT THEIR WORLD FOR JESUS

Westwood Baptist Church
1155 Alabaster Blvd.
Alabaster, Alabama 35007
Phone: 205.664.0122
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WWESTWOOD

Westwood offers several
choices when it comes to
finding the right Life Group
to meet your needs.
We have groups meeting
on the campus Sunday
mornings, Sunday nights
and Wednesday nights.
Childcare or discipleship
activities are offered for
children 6 weeks - 6 grade
on Sunday and Wednesday
nights from 6:15 - 7:30pm.

The Welcome Center is designed to assist adults in locating a Life Group or answering any
questions you may have. Simply drop by the Welcome Center located in the lower atrium and
one of our team members will assist you. Our team is available all morning on Sundays.

Sunday 8:00am

Adult Coed

Kinley Moore/Lamar Jones (ages 55-70) SGB 12
ksmemoore1@yahoo.com

Jim & Sue Dennis (ages 60+) SGB 14
soosieque@att.net

Scott Jackson (ages 65+) SGB 16
bscottji48@charter.net

Ron Johnson (ages 70+) Westwood Room
rollin3@bellsouth.net

Men

Tommy Baker (all ages ) SGB 11
bakerhome4@aol.com

Women

Barbara Haynie (ages 60+) SGB 15
bhaynie4au@att.net

Sunday 9:15am

Adult Coed

Foundations of Marriage (Newly Married) SGB 10
mearwood0124@charter.net

Sam Jones (ages 30-40) SGB Gathering Area
samuel.j.jones94@gmail.com

Brett Koger (ages 30’s & 40’s) SGB 16
blk878s@gmail.com
Robert Plummer (ages 40-50) SGB 11

plumdawg@me.com

Brian Woodall/Joe Davis (ages 40-50) SGB 14
Jjdavis@mwdda.com

Craig Barton (ages 40-55)
bestcraigever@gmail.com

Westwood Room

Wade Brooks (ages 40-60) SGB 13
wadebrooks@hotmail.com

Andrew Wilkerson (ages 40+) SGB 15
andrewwilkerson@yahoo.com

Mike West (ages 55+) SGB 12

Jjmwest8171@gmail.com

Sunday 10:45am

Adult Coed

Family & Marriage SGB 12
mearwood0124@charter.net

Chris Wetzel/Jesse Wukasch (ages 30-40) SGB 11
wetzelcal@gmail.com

Eric Fullman/Brad Hinds (ages 45-58) SGB 5
ejwf@hotmail.com

Joel Helton/Skeet Valentour (ages 50+) SGB 10
Joel.helton09@gmail.com
vavalentour@att.net

Harper Whitman (ages 55-70) SGB 15
harper.whitman@ricoh-usa.com

David Johnson (ages 55+) Room 213
djohnson@doulospartners.org

Single Young Professionals

Randy & Leigh Watts SGB 14
Rwatts@gowestwood.org

Women

Sharell Lewis (ages 40+) SGB 16
sharellwl@gmail.com

Sunday 5:00pm

Adult Coed

Tubbs/Ward (ages 30-40) SGB 16
wade.ward.ww@gmail.com
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